
Enduro Greek Series #6 - Arcadian Shepherd's Enduro
Valtesiniko / 21.10.2018

Detailed evaluation
Spyros, Prekkas
Club: Nikos Andreopoulos coaching/Electric rev by HELMA
Number: 245

Enduro

Category:
E-Bike

Rank in course: DSQ (of 181)
Best time in course: 16:17.04
Rank in category: DSQ(of 3)

Intermediate times
Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4

Split
Time

3:51.57
4:40.36
2:56.35
6:44.03

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Stage score

Behind
Total

Total
Time

3:51.57
8:31.93
11:28.28
18:12.31

Pos
Cat.

Behind
Cat.

Pos
Total

Total ranking

Behind
Total

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


