

Enduro Greek Series #6 - Arcadian Shepherd's Enduro Valtesiniko / 21.10.2018

Detailed evaluation

Spyros, Prekkas

Club: Nikos Andreopoulos coaching/Electric rev by HELMA

Number: 245

Enduro Rank in course: DSQ (of 181)

Best time in course: 16:17.04

Category: Rank in category: DSQ(of 3)

E-Bike

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total	Total Time	Pos Cat.	Behind Cat.	Pos Total	Behind Total
Stage 1	3:51.57					3:51.57				
Stage 2	4:40.36					8:31.93				
Stage 3	2:56.35					11:28.28				
Stage 4	6:44.03					18:12.31				

Timing by SPORTident